












Tax Invoice 

Subject to Mandsaur Jurisdiction 

BRNSS Publication Hub 

 

Invoice No. BRNSSPH/Sub/2023/17 

Invoice Date: 07/01/2023 

 

Customer: Rabin Kumar, Asst Librarian, Jharkhand Rai University, Kamre, Ratu 

Road, Ranchi, Pin-835222, Jharkhand 
 

S 

No. 

Subscription 

Charges Received 

for  

Period  

[2023] 

Rate(INR) Quantity Amount 

1 Asian Journal of 

Pharmaceutics 

1 4000 1 Rs. 4000/- 

2 International 

Journal of Green 

Pharmacy 

1 4000 1 Rs. 4000/- 

                                                                                                     Discount Rs. 1600/- 

                                                                                                      Total Rs. 6400/- 

 

 Copies are always sent directly to the end user and not the agent 

 Provide full address with pin code including email of the end user to receive email notification  

 If subscribed for print version, copies are sent by courier, wherever possible, hence do not give PO Box 

addresses, and Give phone numbers for the contact person so the delivery person can verify the address.  

 For any assistance please use e-mail (editor@brnsspublicationhub.org) 

 Claims for non-receipt can be made only for 8 weeks for print schedule. The publication schedule can be 

checked form. 
 

Payment Details: 
 

Payment Mode: NEFT: UTR No: BKIDY22357357740 

Date: 23/12/2022 

Amount: INR 6,400/- 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This is a computer generated invoice and does not require a signature. 

mailto:editor@brnsspublicationhub.org


                                         CIMS Medica India Private Limited

                           Boomerang(Kanakia Spaces) Wing-B1, 403 4th Floor,

                    Chandivali Farm Road, Chandivali, Powai, Mumbai-400072.

RECEIPT

Date :- 27-12-2022 No:- 862

Received with thanks from Jharkhand Rai University, Jharkhand

Publication

No.of 

Copies No.of Issue

IDR 1 6

Rupees

by Cash/Online/Cheque (Subject to realisation) No BKIDY22357356192 Dated :- 23-12-2022

Rs :- 1200 For CIMS Medica India Private Limited
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Customer Log From :- 01/07/2022 To 30/06/2023

IM No :- IM-8403
Institute Name :- Jharkhand Rai University

Sr. From To Time Difference Login Mode Login IP

1 15/05/2023 16:15:22 Site 36.255.224.243

2 10/05/2023 12:34:04 Site 115.247.210.202

3 10/05/2023 12:32:42 10/05/2023 12:33:48 0 H, 01 M, 06 S Site 115.247.210.202

4 09/05/2023 12:02:44 Site 115.247.210.202

5 09/05/2023 09:33:22 Site 115.247.210.202

6 08/05/2023 16:08:04 Site 115.247.210.202

7 08/05/2023 13:07:19 Site 115.247.210.202

8 06/05/2023 16:49:04 Site 152.58.136.210

9 06/05/2023 16:29:33 Site 115.247.210.202

10 05/05/2023 13:50:59 Site 115.247.210.202

11 05/05/2023 13:47:09 05/05/2023 13:50:40 0 H, 03 M, 31 S Site 115.247.210.202

12 04/05/2023 15:18:59 Site 36.255.224.243

13 04/05/2023 14:39:27 Site 115.247.210.202

14 04/05/2023 11:10:00 Site 36.255.224.243

15 27/04/2023 13:33:58 Site 115.247.210.202

16 14/04/2023 14:28:51 Site 36.255.224.243

17 08/04/2023 16:10:19 Site 36.255.224.243

18 04/04/2023 10:17:32 Site 36.255.224.243

19 01/04/2023 14:02:47 Site 36.255.224.243

20 23/03/2023 10:04:05 Site 27.61.97.205
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Sr. From To Time Difference Login Mode Login IP

21 15/05/2023 16:15:22 Site 36.255.224.243

22 10/05/2023 12:34:04 Site 115.247.210.202

23 10/05/2023 12:32:42 10/05/2023 12:33:48 0 H, 01 M, 06 S Site 115.247.210.202

24 09/05/2023 12:02:44 Site 115.247.210.202

25 09/05/2023 09:33:22 Site 115.247.210.202

26 08/05/2023 16:08:04 Site 115.247.210.202

27 08/05/2023 13:07:19 Site 115.247.210.202

28 06/05/2023 16:49:04 Site 152.58.136.210

29 06/05/2023 16:29:33 Site 115.247.210.202

30 05/05/2023 13:50:59 Site 115.247.210.202

31 05/05/2023 13:47:09 05/05/2023 13:50:40 0 H, 03 M, 31 S Site 115.247.210.202

32 04/05/2023 15:18:59 Site 36.255.224.243

33 04/05/2023 14:39:27 Site 115.247.210.202

34 04/05/2023 11:10:00 Site 36.255.224.243

35 27/04/2023 13:33:58 Site 115.247.210.202

36 14/04/2023 14:28:51 Site 36.255.224.243

37 08/04/2023 16:10:19 Site 36.255.224.243

38 04/04/2023 10:17:32 Site 36.255.224.243

39 01/04/2023 14:02:47 Site 36.255.224.243

40 23/03/2023 10:04:05 Site 27.61.97.205

41 20/03/2023 15:16:52 Site 36.255.224.243

42 15/03/2023 14:11:58 Site 36.255.224.243
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43 14/02/2023 13:02:30 Site 36.255.224.243

44 09/02/2023 12:41:29 Site 36.255.224.243

45 10/01/2023 21:00:42 Site 157.35.84.30

46 10/01/2023 10:41:02 Site 36.255.224.243

47 07/01/2023 11:51:31 Site 36.255.224.243

48 06/01/2023 17:10:56 Site 36.255.224.243

49 04/01/2023 15:09:33 Site 36.255.224.243

50 04/01/2023 11:41:24 Site 36.255.224.243

51 04/01/2023 11:27:08 Site 36.255.224.243

52 19/12/2022 10:25:24 Site 36.255.224.28

53 14/12/2022 18:00:58 Site 103.38.7.161

54 14/12/2022 12:43:44 Site 36.255.224.243

55 08/12/2022 19:18:34 Site 223.228.226.176

56 28/11/2022 10:22:42 Site 36.255.224.243

57 27/11/2022 13:57:27 Site 106.208.199.71

58 25/11/2022 23:49:41 Site 223.228.228.237

59 24/11/2022 11:44:21 Site 157.35.18.150

60 24/11/2022 11:35:59 Site 106.216.124.222

61 24/11/2022 11:17:54 Site 36.255.224.243

62 17/11/2022 10:23:53 Site 36.255.224.243

63 20/10/2022 11:26:31 Site 115.247.210.202

64 20/10/2022 09:55:55 Site 115.247.210.202
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65 02/10/2022 17:37:27 Site 42.110.195.209

66 02/10/2022 17:33:55 Site 42.110.195.209

67 01/10/2022 18:38:46 Site 223.228.226.115

68 24/09/2022 14:25:48 Site 36.255.224.243

69 23/09/2022 12:46:19 Site 36.255.224.243

70 22/09/2022 22:11:23 22/09/2022 22:16:29 0 H, 05 M, 06 S Site 157.42.210.7

71 22/09/2022 18:48:36 Site 157.42.220.58

72 22/09/2022 11:02:05 Site 157.35.25.217

73 19/09/2022 20:34:12 Site 157.35.16.10

74 18/09/2022 10:03:27 Site 157.35.90.157

75 17/09/2022 15:21:00 Site 157.35.44.91

76 16/09/2022 17:16:42 Site 157.35.51.245

77 16/09/2022 13:27:14 Site 157.35.41.158

78 16/09/2022 12:39:48 Site 157.42.234.6

79 16/09/2022 12:24:56 Site 157.42.204.201

80 16/09/2022 11:52:15 Site 223.228.246.22

81 16/09/2022 11:48:22 Site 157.42.214.201

82 16/09/2022 11:44:49 Site 223.228.240.73

83 16/09/2022 11:43:53 16/09/2022 11:48:09 0 H, 04 M, 16 S Site 106.76.221.205

84 16/09/2022 11:16:55 Site 157.42.204.201

85 16/09/2022 11:08:53 Site 223.230.150.193

86 16/09/2022 06:30:12 Site 157.35.87.31
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87 15/09/2022 21:26:08 Site 223.182.166.19

88 15/09/2022 18:49:35 Site 157.35.88.221

89 15/09/2022 12:29:59 Site 157.35.93.13

90 15/09/2022 12:24:06 Site 157.35.93.13

91 15/09/2022 12:22:40 Site 106.207.14.223

92 15/09/2022 12:21:43 Site 157.35.26.186

93 15/09/2022 12:15:52 Site 27.61.116.9

94 15/09/2022 11:37:58 Site 106.207.40.72

95 15/09/2022 09:40:58 Site 157.35.27.62

96 03/09/2022 14:18:47 Site 59.145.238.38

97 03/09/2022 11:42:37 Site 59.145.238.38

98 30/08/2022 11:19:01 Site 59.145.238.38

99 26/08/2022 16:03:11 Site 59.145.238.38

100 22/08/2022 15:50:48 Site 59.145.238.38

101 08/08/2022 10:19:26 08/08/2022 10:41:09 0 H, 21 M, 43 S Site 36.255.224.28

102 06/08/2022 10:07:19 Site 59.145.238.38

103 02/08/2022 14:47:49 Site 59.145.238.38

104 28/07/2022 13:25:31 28/07/2022 13:26:14 0 H, 00 M, 43 S Site 59.145.238.38

105 27/07/2022 12:17:06 Site 59.145.238.38

106 27/07/2022 11:54:34 Site 59.145.238.38

107 16/07/2022 12:18:25 Site 59.145.238.38

108 11/07/2022 13:02:16 11/07/2022 13:56:07 0 H, 53 M, 51 S Site 59.145.238.38
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 E-mail:- businessuniticar@gmail.com Website:-www.icar.org.in 

DIRECTORATE OF  KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT IN AGRICULTURE(DKMA) 

Telephone :- 011-25843657 (DIRECT) 25841993, 25841906 Ext. 220, 657 

Krishi Anusandhan  Bhawan-I Pusa , New Delhi - 110 012  

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH 

Party Name ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN (JRU) 

JHARKHAND RAI UNIVERSITY 
RATU ROAD, KAMRE CAMPUS 
RANCHI- 835222 
JHARKHAND (INDIA) - 835222 

Bill No : 

Bill Dated : 18 January, 2023 

RI15120 

VRI No : 

Address 

13222 

S.No. From To Rate Rs. Qty Amount(Rs.)  Title No. ISSN Back  

Issue 

 1  1  
01-Jan-2023 

to 

31-Dec-2023 

 300.00 INDIAN FARMING (2023)  300.00 

 1  2  
01-Jan-2023 

to 

31-Dec-2023 

 150.00 INDIAN HORTICULTURE (2023)  150.00 

 1  3  
01-Jan-2023 

to 

31-Dec-2023 

 3,000.00 THE INDIAN JOURNAL OF 
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES (2023) 

 3,000.00 

 1  4  
01-Jan-2023 

to 

31-Dec-2023 

 300.00 KHETI (2023)  300.00 
1 

 1  5  
01-Jan-2023 

to 

31-Dec-2023 

 150.00 PHAL PHOOL (2023)  150.00 

 Total in Rs./USD==>   

3,900.00 

 Discount  

 Net Amount in Rs./USD==> 

Remarks:- 

Payment Received Vide D.D. No.  NEFT 

Dated :-  For Rs./USD 3,900.00 

Drawn On NA 

Balance Amount:- 0.00 

 3,900.00 

 0.00 

 Dispatch Amount   0.00 

 0.00 

Authorised Signatory 



The ICFAI Society
(Division: IUP Publications)

Plot No: 52, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad -500082

GSTIN: 36AAAJT0214B1ZR : PAN: AAAJT0214B

Tel: 8498843633  Mail : jms@iupindia.in

05-Jan-2023

Receipt
Receipt No :  8572

Mr Rabin Kumar

Jharkhand Rai University

Kamrf(AMPUS)

Ratu Road

Ranchi-835222

Jharkhand

info@jru.edu.in

Mob: 8709792001

GSTIN No : 

Subscription Number:  152035 

Dear Sir/Madam

Received with thanks the Payment Details as mentioned below.

Date AmountInstrument No. BankName Amount in Extra

BKIDY22357359403 23-Dec-2022 ONLINE PAYMENT 16,250.00  0.00

With Effect From *Name of the Journal Ending  Period Online (Optional)

APPLIED FINANCE 0120231 102023

FINANCIAL RISK MGMT 0320232 122023

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 0220233 112023

BUSINESS STRATEGY 0320234 122023

MANAGEMENT RESEARCH 0120235 102023

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 0320236 122023

ACCOUNTING RESEARCH 0120237 102023

ORG. BEHAVIOUR 0120238 102023

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 0120239 102023

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVPT. 03202310 122023

SOFT SKILLS 03202311 122023

CASE FOLIO 03202312 122023

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 03202313 122023

LAW REVIEW 01202314 102023

COMPUTER SCIENCES 01202315 102023

Rs.16,250.00
Rs. 0.00

[GSTIN NO:36AAAJT0214B1ZR]

GST @  0.00 %

 16,250.00GRAND TOTAL

NIL

IUP Publications

Note : For the existing subscriptions, period of renewal commences after the last issue.

This is a system generated Receipt and does not require any signature.


